
Quotation No. 20241109-001

DATE EXPIRY

2024/10/31 Until the next estimate.

Item Packaging Type Net Content Price Quantity AMOUNT

15.42US$                    12 185.0US$                    

10.97US$                    100 1,096.7US$                 

42.96US$                    6 257.7US$                    

31.11US$                    36 1,120.1US$                 

60.56US$                    6 363.3US$                    

44.47US$                    24 1,067.3US$                 

SUB  TOTAL

TAX

TOTAL AMOUNT

MESSRS: Q U O T A T I O N
<BUYER'S COMPANY NAME,

 ADDRESS, ZIP CODE> Earth Aid Inc.

2622 Uranouchi Nishibun, Susaki City,
Kochi Prefecture, Japan　785-0161

PAYMENT TERM TRADE TERMS

T/T in advance or to be discussed. FOB YOKOHAMA,
Incoterms 2020

DELIVERY Tel E-mail

 To be discussed. +81-889-59-2248 home@earthaid-tosa.com

Yuya Shimasaki
<SIGNATURE>

3.5oz
(100g)

10.5oz
(300g)

17.6oz
(500g)

Organic black garlic
paste

CAVIAR GARLIC

　aluminum can

　aluminum can

　spout pouch

1

N O T E

Prices have been calculated using an exchange rate of JPY 150 per USD.
Please note that prices may vary with exchange rate fluctuations.


